The Long Lost Trail 2010

Klass Namn Total

49:er Samuel B Carpenter | 282,75
49:er Captain Wildbeard 308,00
49:er Ace Heart 318,23
49:er Chris Chevy 456,51
Duellist Angelo Siringo 305,33
Duellist Black Walker 394,94
Duellist Rawhide Rooster 422,03
Frontire Cartri¢Norden St Ranger 263,51
Frontire Cartri¢Boss H 390,55
Frontire Cartri¢Deadwood Walker 430,25
Gunfighter Wild Bull 280,39
Gunfighter Grave Spit 403,59
Lady Wrangler|Proud Mary 321,53
Lady Wrangler{Eagle Sharing Women | 423,74
Lady Wrangler|White Angel 561,61
Senior Hipshot 370,88
Senior Lefty 492,64
Senior Rattlesnake Jim 510,08
Wrangler Harley Parkinson 242,49
Wrangler Ray Heartless 253,68
Wrangler Lightning Joe 272,60
Wrangler Smokey Pete 273,12
Wrangler Vic Quazzen 317,42
Wrangler Crazy Cook 462,73
Wrangler Slow Hand Clapton 466,05
Wrangler Arizona Jack 642,06
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Klass Namn Total
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Wrangler Arizona Jack 642,06




The Long Lost Trail 2010 - Speed Event

Placering |Namn Time Misses | Penalties| Time Misses | Penalties| Total
1 Norden St Ranger 6,93 5,82 12,75
2 Vic Quazzen 8,33 6,15 14,48
3 Grave Spit 8,10 7,35 15,45
4 Ray Heartless 4,61 6,94 5,00 16,55
5 Smokey Pete 8,46 5,00 7,88 21,34
6 Harley Parkinson 6,20 6,14 10,00 22,34
7 Samuel B Carpenter 6,24 10,00 6,20 22,44
8 Black Walker 7,46 5,00 7,27 5,00 24,73
9 Wild Bull 8,22 5,00 6,58 5,00 24,80
10 Ace Heart 6,86 6,33 15,00 28,19
11 Eagle Sharing Women 8,30 15,00 8,45 31,75
12 Hipshot 8,60 5,00 14,99 5,00 33,59
13 Deadwood Walker 7,17 10,00 6,52 10,00 33,69
14 Crazy Cook 9,46 10,00 7,62 10,00 37,08
15 Captain Wildbeard 6,94 10,00 6,42 15,00 38,36
16 Rawhide Rooster 7,32 20,00 7,09 10,00 44,41
17 Boss H 8,42 15,00 6,89 15,00 45,31
18 Proud Mary 6,19 25,00 8,01 10,00 49,20




The Long Lost Trail 2010

Klass Namn St.1 Miss Penal| St.2 Miss Penal| St. 3 Miss Penal| St. 4 Miss Penal| St. 5 Miss Penal
49:er Samuel B Carpenter 24,12 27,29 28,09 5 33,55 27,35

49:er Captain Wildbeard 26,54 15 29,92 5 10 |22,54 21,92 2514 5

49:er Ace Heart 22,26 10 36,25 10 25,02 2418 5 29,89

49:er Chris Chevy 38,03 10 4212 5 46,01 45,93 4446 5
Duellist Angelo Siringo 28,37 28,49 31,82 31,44 28,44

Duellist Black Walker 36,00 38,25 52,35 5 38,83 31,43

Duellist Rawhide Rooster 30,30 3450 15 29,26 5 29,44 33,08 5
Frontire Cartri¢Norden St Ranger 29,32 24,26 26,86 5 26,84 23,21

Frontire Cartri¢Boss H 2477 5 29,47 20 29,17 b5 26,83 5 35,23 15
Frontire CartrigDeadwood Walker 30,33 20 32,99 10 | 51,11 5 30,25 10 41,34 5 10
Gunfighter Wild Bull 19,09 5 23,17 10 28,32 5 24,50 19,61

Gunfighter Grave Spit 3426 5 36,98 33,05 5 33,78 35,26 10
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Klass

Namn

St.1 Miss Penal

St. 2 Miss Penal

St. 3 Miss Penal

St.4 Miss Penal

St. 5 Miss Penal

Lady Wrangler
Lady Wrangler
Lady Wrangler

Senior
Senior
Senior

Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler

Proud Mary

Eagle Sharing Women

White Angel

Hipshot
Lefty
Rattlesnake Jim

Harley Parkinson
Ray Heartless
Lightning Joe
Smokey Pete

Vic Quazzen
Crazy Cook

Slow Hand Clapton
Arizona Jack

29,38 10
45,55
3221 5
34,72
36,97 5
41,23
22,77 5
23,95
23,22
25,14
22,88 10
40,10
34,48 10
42,46 10

30,72
42,15
40,00

10
15

38,03 5
4508 20
46,44

24,12
25,25
26,98
24,73
26,67 5
44,78
43,96 5
60,69

26,63 5
4155 5 10
54,68

40,01 5

41,64

44,74

24,35

2141 5

24,46

22,93

31,37 5

48,65 10

41,84 5

65,48 20

29,97
32,15 5
36,05 10

38,98
46,60
50,14 5

22,47
20,32
25,08
24,06 5
24,22
42,58
44,45
70,10 5

27,97
31,76

4520 15

39,15
45,70
43,14 5

23,39
25,64
26,98
31,32
23,40 5
48,76
49,28

68,64 10



St. 6 Miss Penal| St. 7 Miss Penal| St.8 Miss Penal| St.9 Miss Penal|St. 10 Miss Penal| Total
22,43 30,49 30,69 27,65 26,09 282,75
26,12 5 27,75 5 26,49 28,10 5 23,48 308,00
23,17 30,23 5 26,78 5 27,11 28,34 10 318,23
39,70 5 47,05 10 40,50 42,73 34,98 456,51
27,57 35,01 5 28,45 29,60 26,14 5 305,33
47,08 10 36,10 32,68 38,08 29,14 394,94
30,33 5 39,53 3945 5 3266 5 33,48 50 422,03
21,44 27,57 25,31 21,93 21,77 10 263,51
2433 5 30,96 20 45,83 32,45 31,51 5 390,55
28,83 5 37,75 10 26,36 10 29,23 32,06 5 430,25
2417 5 23,03 10 25,36 5 10 19,11 19,03 5 280,39
33,21 33,87 5 41,58 32,24 15 34,36 15 403,59

Raw
277,75
258,00
273,23
421,51

295,33
379,94
332,03

248,51
310,55
340,25

225,39
348,59

M&P
5
50
45
35

10
15
90

15
80
90

55
55



St. 6 Miss Penal| St. 7 Miss Penal| St. 8 Miss Penal| St. 9 Miss Penal|St. 10 Miss Penal| Total
27,51 5 29,96 5 35,92 29,32 29,15 321,53
3552 5 32,00 5 28,99 5 46,08 10 32,99 423,74
59,64 5 40,78 15 48,44 20 40,89 20 43,72 15 561,61
32,11 37,67 33,60 35,82 30,79 370,88
42,29 44,72 52,73 10 45,98 45,93 492,64
41,83 5 4725 5 60,31 50,65 10 |54,35 510,08
21,42 24,62 2265 5 23,48 23,22 242,49
2548 5 35,27 19,17 5 18,91 23,28 253,68
25,63 31,54 2445 5 27,39 26,87 5 272,60
25,55 27,04 25,84 32,35 29,16 273,12
25,36 30,31 10 28,81 30,29 10 |24,11 5 317,42
38,42 52,92 43,32 5 41,11 47,09 462,73
43,96 5 43,43 10 34,59 37,72 37,34 10 466,05
49,63 57,34 20 49,93 53,04 5 49,75 5 642,06

9 866,71

Raw
296,53
368,74
441,61

360,88
447,64
480,08

232,49
238,68
262,60
268,12
267,42
447,73
411,05
567,06
8 801,71

M&P
25
55

120

10
45
30

10
15
10

50
15
55
75

1 065



